DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

ISIN:  US25754A2015

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:02

Price
513.03 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.05% (-0.27)

US25754A2015
DPZ

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

16,466 EUR
S&P 500

512.06 USD (200)
513.98 USD (200)
514.09 USD
519.99 USD
512.18 USD
513.30 USD
514.716977 USD
343,515
176,872,707.22
11,992

WKN: 25754A201
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25754A2015&ID_NOTATION=10299706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25754A2015&ID_NOTATION=10299706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db1f6fad528d07aa83a1fa0a837009eef93444036c70d6f844db2b20972b5dce&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea4dd0eb1bd830111&time=1716092549&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=676069e7ef489a19e2f3f7144a8526759c62b2ac06dab8a8e72ceba45c33d60a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9f1bfe0723aadc5c&time=1716092549&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d74810bd8e2c4edc10744f751191657d17ef1be9c2be0a7afd5e46ae266b26c&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=da3100df404fb014b&time=1716092549&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9c804bae237807ce6d21bbc8d9467128ada52e66573ad61a2aa3d05c7160609&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3307cc112231b0dcb&time=1716092549&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55c101014d7bba9b29f1d7105791f3fa4cff0770262562390caf29bd5b179dbc&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff5b83a36f445210f&time=1716092549&tool=RSC

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

Details
2024/05/17 22:00:02 5y
Price
513.03 USD 550.00 J‘
Difference -0.05% (-0.27)
Ul
_ 500.00 ] ’
General attributes Ao
ISIN US25754A2015 45000 { J [
: f
Symbol DPZz I'fJ
Exchange NYSE A I!
Currency usD 400.00 'Jub P‘JU,’II J‘U “4
Sector Other "h |
Security type Stock 350.00 k |‘ | | 'l
Market cap (m) 16,466 EUR i
Benchmark S&P 500 300.00
Market data 250,00 'h'hr
Bid (Bid size) 512.06 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 513.98 USD (200)
Open 514.09 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 519.99 USD
Low 512.18 USD
Close (prev. day) 513.30 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 514.716977 USD
Volume (pcs) 343,515
Trading volume 176,872,707.22 Price data
Number of trades 11,992 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 512.99 USD (417,557)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 503.67 USD (581,193)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 457.04 USD (562,297)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 402.46 USD (600,889)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 542.75 USD (2024/04/30)
Perf (%) +37.76% +68.18% +18.52% YTD Low | date 395.08 USD (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +140.61 +207.98 +80.17 52 Weeks High | date 542.75 USD (2024/04/30)
Beta 0.70 0.89 0.73 52 Weeks Low | date 285.84 USD (2023/05/31)
Volatility  24.07 26.37 30.37
All listings for DOMINO S PIZZA INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 474.60 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 17
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 472.00 EUR 0.00 2
17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 471.35 EUR 0.00 4
17
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 513.03 USD 176.87 11,992
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 471.40 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10299706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54731272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58360903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332595

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
09

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

15:58 516.73 USD

08:09 470.60 EUR

08:05 471.00 EUR

19:30 473.60 EUR

08:08 471.50 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323527751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323527751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10344412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10301015

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

& Domino's Pizza

Contact Details
DOMINO'S PIZZA INC.

30 Frank Lloyd Wright Drive - 48105-9757
Ann Arbor

Telefon: +1-734-930-3030
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Chairman of Board of

Brandon Directors

Andrew Member of Board of

Balson Directors

C. Ballard Member of Board of
Directors

Corie Barry Member of Board of
Directors

Diana Cantor Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Goldman Directors

Patricia Lopez Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Federico Directors

Russell Chairman of Managing

Weiner Board

Kelly Garcia  Member of Executive
Committee

Sandeep Member of Executive

Reddy Committee

Stefania Member of Executive

Gvillo Committee
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